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1/28
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1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

2/11

2/11

2/23

2/18

№２１

１部－２

№１８

№２０

甲南クラブ

川重神戸

神高クラブ

FC.ROKKEN.ZERO

六甲ヒルケル

ディアマンテ

KOBE　BOMBERS

三菱電機

エスペランサFC

ロヴェスト神戸

神戸市役所

FCカスティーニオ

マックエルフ

№９

№４４

№１５

№１６

１部－３

№１０

№１１

№１２

№１４

ガラクターズA

八多SC

ブルズ

Kawasaki (A)

№６

№８

№２

県－１

№１

決勝

№４５

Puzzle

ヴェルブラン兵庫

TAKATSUKA FC B

ビートルズB

猛獣王

FC バロンブルーメ

№４

№５

1/28

1/28

70分

№３３

№３４

FC　OLAGA

FC.ROKKEN.UNITED

REDSTAR

我武者羅

ナブテスコ

アトレチコ

№３１

№３２

JOGA　BAGUNCA

和田岬レッズ

Ascot FA

決勝
3/17

しあわせの村

3決
3/17

1/28

2/23

2/4

2/25

長田FC

FCモーリーズ

Ｄテン TAKATSUKA FC A

メジェール

FC　TACO

1/282/23

しあわせの村

1/28

2/4

1/28

2/18

70分80分80分

№４３

県－２

№３６

№３７

№３９

№４０

№４１

武陽FC

M.アンファン

LIBRE

EVOLIVATO

№２７

№２８

№２９

１部－４

１部－５

１部ー１

№２２

№２３

№２５

№２６

２０２３年度ユーハイムカップ トーナメント表
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Ｄ７

Ｄ10

Ｄ８

Ｄ５

Ｄ２

Ｄ６

Ｄ９

Ｄ11

Ｄ12

Ｂ10

Ｂ６
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